
                                 2024 SBSPS Calendar  04/19/24       

Feb 1      Thu Members’ Meeting                                                               7:30pm 

Feb  17    Sat Visitor Center Channel Islands Nat’l Park                       10:30am Point Virginia 

Mar 7      Thu Members’ Meeting                                                               7:30pm 

March 23 Sat Change of Watch and Annual Awards                                   noon         Point Seagoes & Virginia 

April 4    Thu Business Meeting (all members welcome)                       7:30pm  

April 20   Sat Dockside Spring Brunch   (organized by past commanders)        Point Dennis Johns 

May 2      Thu Members’ Meeting                                                               7:30pm 

May 4      Sat Harbor Clean Sweep                                                        8am-noon    Point Mark Breen 

May 10-13       Weekend Cruise: Santa Cruz Is., Fry’s                                      TBD Point Scott Burns  

May 18    Sat   Nautical Swap Meet                                                        8am-noon   Point Dennis Johns 

May 21    Tue Flares/Fire extinguisher practice   Cat Beach                     6-8pm        Point John Profant 

June 6      Thu  Members’ Meeting                                                               7:30pm no meeting this month 

June 8      Sat Ships and Dips                                                                              TBD Point  Pete Seagoe 

June 21-23  Weekend Cruise                                                                          TBD  Point Scott Burns /Alec Hardy 

July 12-14   PCYC Cruise/Sat Dinner Channel Islands Harbor                               Point Tom Koch 

Aug 6     Tue TUESDAY Business Meeting (all members welcome)      7:30pm 

Aug 7-13  Catalina Cruise: Two Harbors, Catalina Island                                 Point  Ciolinos 

Aug 30-Sept 2  Weekend Cruise  Coaches or San Miguel                                TBD  Point Scott Burns  

Sept 5     Thu Members’ Meeting                                                                7:30pm 

Sept 21   Sat     Annual BBQ                                          TBD Point   

Sept 27-29       Weekend Cruise                                                                           TBD Point Scott Burns  

Oct 3    Thu Members’ Meeting                                                               7:30pm 

Oct 19     Sat Harbor & Seafood Festival                                             10am-5pm        Point Rich, Dennis, Virginia 

Nov 7    Thu Members’ Meeting                                                               7:30pm 

Nov 13   Wed  Maritime Museum Mixer                                                5:30-7pm         Point Suzette and Pete  

Dec 7       Sat  Holiday Party                                                                            6-9pm        Point  

Jan 2        Thu Business Meeting (all members welcome)                       7:30pm 

 

Key:   meeting     community service     social      cruise 


